Powered by Harvard Bioscience, Inc.
OxyletPro System
Modular System for Metabolic Phenotyping
An Affiliate of Harvard Bioscience, Inc.
2
A single easy-to-use system for exploring the whole range of metabolic functions
in your experimental subjects; Panlab features a user-friendly and cost-saving optimized
system for carrying out metabolism studies in small laboratory animal models.

Air Flow: 0.2 to 2.5 l/min
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Model Description
Intake Hardware
76-0821 LE1336R Drink Dispenser with Bottle, Rat
76-0814 LE1336M Drink Dispenser with Bottle, Mouse
76-0968 LE1336ML Drink Dispenser with Bottle (Left position), Mouse
76-0822 LE1337R Food Dispenser, Rat
76-0815 LE1337M Food Dispenser, Mouse
76-1165 LE1337MR Food Dispenser (Right position), Mouse
Activity Hardware
76-0813 LE1335 Intake and Activity Sensor Platform
76-0830 LE1335IP Isolation platform
76-0816 LE1308 Rearing Monitoring IR Frames
Software
76-0817 METABOLISM V3.0 METABOLISM V3.0 Platform
76-0818 METAOXY Indirect Calorimetry Software Module